Name

Bennet, Harry
Bradford, Andrea
Brinker, Kim (JEC)
Catterson, Tim
Della Flora, Darcy
Ebdon, Lorraine
Ezzell, Lynne
Filburn, Ray
Flosi, Justin

Fuxa, Debbie
Griffioen, Layle

Guerrero, Meredith Mae

James, Chelsea

King-Kirby, Virginia

Krell, Rebecca
Lucas, Mark
Marlowe, Mary
Mason, Stacy

Monohon, William

Pugh, Marsha
Resnick, Cecilia
Smart, Mary Ann
Stutzman, Daniel

Swanson, Shawna

Thayne, Karen
Waites, Laura
Weyrich, Rick
White, Emily
White, Jeff

Wolfenbarger, Debbie
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IGCA APPROVED MENTOR LIST

Kim Brinker — Judges Education Coordinator
sierravue@aol.com

City/State

Jacksonville, FL
Ball Ground, GA
The Villages, FL
New Castle, IN
Camarillo, CA
Ventura, CA
Troy, NC
NewMarket, NH
North Hills, CA
Rockwall, TX
Salt Lake City, UT
Dumfries, VA
Windham, NY
Morganton, NC
Winter Park, FL
Lumberton, NC
Conifer, CO
Stillwater, OK
Menlo, WA
Hughesville, MD
Mesa, AZ
Roanoke, TX
Albany, GA

Las Cruses, NM
Bessemer, AL
Scottsdale, AZ
Vallejo, CA
Camarillo, CA
Camarillo, CA
Calhoun, GA

Phone

904-720-0691
770-294-1214
559-593-6760
765-529-5500
805-914-7416
805-231-8494
910-220-0992
603-659-1119
818-397-3942
972-771-1217
512-809-7662
540-414-3990
518-291-7564
724-448-9657
407-673-6694
336-508-9505
404-909-9604
405-747-6053
503-341-2428
301-274-3435
512-528-9554
817-490-7921
517-605-3732
575-496-6588
205-306-0230
480-391-0275
415-702-5021
805-910-6919
805-910-8822
840-900-1407

E-mail

harryonly@aol.com
tarabar@tds.net
sierravue@aol.com
catterson.timothy@gmail.com
dmdellaflora@gmail.com
chaulait98@gmail.com
uwharrieigs@gmail.com
rayfilburn@aol.com
justinflosi@gmail.com
azygousig@aol.com
laylegriff@gmail.com
mememae707 @gmail.com
raindanceigs@gmail.com
irishhorsefarm@gmail.com
willowig@aol.com
integraken@aol.com
mary@rhamah.com
srm40533@gmail.com
williamhmonohon@gmail.com
Marsha_pughOl@comcast.net
cese.resnick@gmail.com
vivaig@earthlink.net
danielstutzman@yahoo.com
shawnamoment@gmail.com
izatkaren@gmail.com
Iwaites@cox.net
jrweyrich@yahoo.com
whiteemily250@gmail.com
sunjataig@aol.com
imagelG@earthlink.net
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