

IGCA APPROVED MENTOR LIST

Kim Brinker – Judges Education Coordinator
sierravue@aol.com

<u>Name</u>	<u>City/State</u>	<u>Phone</u>	<u>E-mail</u>
Bennet, Harry	Jacksonville, FL	904-720-0691	harryonly@aol.com
Bradford, Andrea	Ball Ground, GA	770-294-1214	tarabar@tds.net
Brinker, Kim (JEC)	The Villages, FL	559-593-6760	sierravue@aol.com
Catterson, Tim	New Castle, IN	765-529-5500	catterson.timothy@gmail.com
Della Flora, Darcy	Camarillo, CA	805-914-7416	dmdellaflora@gmail.com
Ebdon, Lorraine	Ventura, CA	805-231-8494	chaulait98@gmail.com
Ezzell, Lynne	Troy, NC	910-220-0992	uwharrieigs@gmail.com
Filburn, Ray	NewMarket, NH	603-659-1119	rayfilburn@aol.com
Flosi, Justin	North Hills, CA	818-397-3942	justinflosi@gmail.com
Fuxa, Debbie	Rockwall, TX	972-771-1217	azygousig@aol.com
Griffioen, Layle	Salt Lake City, UT	512-809-7662	laylegriff@gmail.com
Guerrero, Meredith Mae	Dumfries, VA	540-414-3990	mememae707@gmail.com
James, Chelsea	Windham, NY	518-291-7564	raindanceigs@gmail.com
King-Kirby, Virginia	Morganton, NC	724-448-9657	irishhorsefarm@gmail.com
Krell, Rebecca	Winter Park, FL	407-673-6694	willowig@aol.com
Lucas, Mark	Lumberton, NC	336-508-9505	integraken@aol.com
Marlowe, Mary	Conifer, CO	404-909-9604	mary@rhamah.com
Mason, Stacy	Stillwater, OK	405-747-6053	srm40533@gmail.com
Monohon, William	Menlo, WA	503-341-2428	williamhmonohon@gmail.com
Pugh, Marsha	Hughesville, MD	301-274-3435	Marsha_pugh01@comcast.net
Resnick, Cecilia	Mesa, AZ	512-528-9554	cese.resnick@gmail.com
Smart, Mary Ann	Roanoke, TX	817-490-7921	vivaig@earthlink.net
Stutzman, Daniel	Albany, GA	517-605-3732	danielstutzman@yahoo.com
Swanson, Shawna	Las Cruces, NM	575-496-6588	shawnamoment@gmail.com
Thayne, Karen	Bessemer, AL	205-306-0230	izatkaren@gmail.com
Waites, Laura	Scottsdale, AZ	480-391-0275	lwaites@cox.net
Weyrich, Rick	Vallejo, CA	415-702-5021	jrweyrich@yahoo.com
White, Emily	Camarillo, CA	805-910-6919	whiteemily250@gmail.com
White, Jeff	Camarillo, CA	805-910-8822	sunjataig@aol.com
Wolfenbarger, Debbie	Calhoun, GA	840-900-1407	imageIG@earthlink.net

Updated 1/1/2026